NE-4100 Series
10/100 Mbps embedded serial device servers
Features and Benefits
• 10/100 Mbps Ethernet interface
• Supports baudrates up to 230.4 kbps
• Choice of operation modes: Real COM, TCP Server, TCP Client, and UDP
• Supports DHCP, BootP, Static IP, and ARP

NE-4110S/4110A NE-4120S/4120A
Ordering Information
Model Name Ethernet Interface Serial Standards Operating Temp. Form Factor Type
NE-4100T 26-pin dual-in-line TTL signals 0 to 55°C Drop-in module
NE-4100T-T 26-pin dual-in-line TTL signals -40 to 75°C Drop-in module
NE-4110S RJ45 RS-232 0 to 55°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4110S-T RJ45 RS-232 -40 to 75°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4110A RJ45 RS-422/485 0 to 55°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4110A-T RJ45 RS-422/485 -40 to 75°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4120S 5-pin pin header RS-232 0 to 55°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4120S-T 5-pin pin header RS-232 -40 to 75°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4120A 5-pin pin header RS-422/485 0 to 55°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4120A-T 5-pin pin header RS-422/485 -40 to 75°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 08, 2019.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
NE-4100-ST Series
10/100 Mbps embedded serial device servers
Features and Benefits
• 10/100 Mbps Ethernet interface
• Supports a baudrate of up to 230.4 kbps
• Low power consumption at 1.5 W, with single +5 V input
Certifications
Starter Kits for NE-4100T, NE-4110S/A, NE-4120S/A
The NE-4100 network enablers come in three types: drop-in (NE-4100T), RJ45 (NE-4110S/A), and pin-header (NE-4120S/A). Moxa provides a starter
kit for each NE-4100 Series module. Each starter kit contains an evaluation board that can be used to evaluate the modules and develop
applications. Refer to the Ordering Information section below to see which starter kit can be used with which NE-4100 model.
Note: The NE-4100-ST Starter Kits do NOT include a module. To do testing and development, you will also need to purchase at least one NE-4100
Series embedded module. See the Ordering Information section below for a full list of the package contents.